80° x	150° Asymmetric	Beam
Industrial	Lighting
VIC			NSW			QLD			SA			TAS Ph:	03	8376	6376	 Email: enquiry@enduralight.com.au
• Asymmetric	beam	delivers	superior	coverage	and	light	uniformity
• Available	with	collar	or	surface	mount	bracket
• Suitable	for	operation	in	ambient	temperatures	from	-40	to	+50O C
• Nichia	chips	last	over	50,000hours	to	90%	lumen	maintenance
(L90	using	TM-21)
• Inventronics drivers	with	typical	life	rating	of	350,000	hours
(MTBF	at	25OC)
• Protection	Against:	Surge,	Brown	Out,	Short	circuit,	Over	voltage,
Over	temperature
• Rugged	aluminium	housing	with	anti-corrosive	coating
• Modular	Design	with	replaceable	sections
• Five	year	warranty
Ultra	II	LED	Flood/Street	Light	Range
Model Power Fixture
Light
Output
Weight
kg
IP
Rating
Colour Temp
CRI
Power
Factor
U2FL-030 30W 3,500lm 4.2
IP66
5000K
(2500-5500K
available)
CRI	75
>0.97
U2FL-060 60W 6,030lm 4.2
U2FL-075 75W 9,430lm 5.3
U2FL-100 100W 11,730lm 5.3
U2FL-125 125W 13,750lm 5.5
U2FL-150 150W 18,700lm 7.3
U2FL-200 200W 23,380lm 7.5
Photometry
E1601
Dimensions
Models With	Collar	(Slipfitter)
Mount
With Surface	Mount
Bracket
U2FL-030
U2FL-060
L592mm×W182.5mm
×H84mm
L496.5mm×W182.5mm
×H82mm
U2FL-075
U2FL-100
U2FL-125
L592mm×W330mm
×H84mm
L496.5mm×W333mm
×H82mm
U2FL-150
U2FL-200
L592mm×W483mm
×H84mm
L496.5mm×W483mm
×H82mm
U2FL-SM Surface	Mount	Bracket
U2FL-CM Collar	Mount
Ultra	II	LED	Flood/Street	Light
Collar
Dimensions
(order	code	U2FL-CM)
Surface	Mount
Bracket	Dimensions
(order	code	U2FL-SM)